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ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
Del Date
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/22/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16

Payroll

12/16/16

47
Reference

5827674
5827757
5828336
192312
1926200
559201
3240201
5760604
5831144
9534260
325353
9285200
GD 0139
1787201
MUSSAFER
413414
9699388
5865200
1718323
325149
5803931
5813589
2432200
5804809
5831824

S 712.56

Account
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

CTS
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP

LODESO
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

12/09/16

11/21-23/16

Stop Name
P WILLIAMS
D HORNBUCKLE
C YANNELLI
C GIVILANCZ
D COLE
A OST
BLACK DIAMOND
RYLAND
T LANGE
N KIMMEL
3 CREEK RANCH
N EMERSON
KRIS KASBAUM
G BURNETT-SHUTTLE
MUSSAFER
J BRANNEN-SHUTLE
J MOORE
B AMETA
Y TALMADGE
W THOMPSON
INTERWEST MVG
L PHILLIPS
M JOHNSON
N CALDWELL
J PREECE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

T
T

$

$

P733

City
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
ETON VILLAGE
ETON VILLAGE

VICTOR

THAYNE

THAYNE
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

475.04

(250.00)

225.04

State
WY
WY
WY
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

%
717.59
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1,187.59



